EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
XR-2206
...the analog plus companyTM
Monolithic
Function Generator
Rev. 1.04

range with an external control voltage, while maintaining
low distortion.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package
Operating
Temperature Range
XR-2206P 16 Lead 300 Mil PDIP –40°C to +85°C
XR-2206CP 16 Lead 300 Mil PDIP 0°C to +70°C
XR-2206D 16 Lead  300 Mil JEDEC SOIC 0°C to +70°C
XR-2206
2
Rev. 1.04
11 SYNCO
VCO
4
VCC
12
GND
10
BIAS
Timing
Capacitor
5TC1
6TC2
Timing
Resistors
7TR1
8TR2
9FSKI
1AMSI
Current
Switches
Multiplier
And Sine
Shaper
2 STO
3 MO
13WAVEA1
14WAVEA2
15SYMA1
16SYMA2
Figure 1.   XR-2206 Block Diagram
+1
XR-2206
3
Rev. 1.04